Taxing District

Lane County

Value Comparisons

2009-10

Lane Community College

Lane Education Service Dist

Linn Benton Lincoln ESD

School Districts

Cities

Alsea School District
Bethel School District
Blachly School District
Creswell School District
Crow Applegate Lorane SD
Eugene School District
Fern Ridge School District
Harrisburg School District
Junction City School District
Lincoln School District
Lowell School District
Mapleton School District
Marcola School District
McKenzie School District
Monroe School District
Oakridge School District
Pleasant Hill School District
Siuslaw School District
South Lane School Dist
Springfield School District

City of Coburg

City of Cottage Grove
City of Creswell
City of Eugene

City of Florence
City of Junction City
City of Lowell

City of Oakridge
City of Springfield
City of Veneta

City of Westfir

Lane County Department of Assessment Taxation

M5 Real Market

Value

48,808,187,117

Taxable Value

25,628,143,143

Taxable Value
(after Urban
Renewal)

25,339,466,871

48,652,787,224 25,578,955,342 25,290,279,070

48,592,351,103

195,938,045

12,821,775
4,439,394,994
146,209,490
920,070,620
413,789,370
23,752,219,947
1,315,773,495
42,705,338
1,409,111,427
122,680,149
429,880,469
306,282,115
256,206,610
711,494,993
17,730,783
690,552,892
782,198,767
2,993,318,832
2,178,896,783
7,846,950,299

263,281,379
951,337,243
490,034,091
22,560,759,069
1,506,864,026
549,013,341
100,243,333
224,567,255
7,309,497,628
418,486,090
21,369,357

25,538,818,530

78,566,892

1,584,122
2,669,362,520
47,921,704
528,289,055
205,114,173
11,876,969,923
740,150,227
29,206,262
851,984,700
36,845,958
175,791,916
115,077,228
136,150,684
302,543,774
10,930,550
210,684,089
474,421,197
1,511,179,103
1,191,264,410
4,501,913,827

159,769,263
525,779,935
277,872,896
11,633,024,852
782,402,136
313,434,166
50,075,326
123,295,759
3,726,631,985
243,553,273
10,910,377

25,250,142,258

78,566,892

1,584,122
2,669,362,520
47,921,704
528,289,055
205,114,173
11,665,574,832
701,438,605
29,206,262
851,984,700
36,845,958
175,791,916
115,077,228
136,150,684
302,543,774
10,930,550
210,684,089
474,421,197
1,488,756,643
1,191,264,410
4,485,766,728

135,964,336
525,779,935
277,872,896
11,466,487,764
759,979,676
313,434,166
50,075,326
123,295,759
3,692,971,773
204,903,067
10,910,377
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Rural Fire Protection Districts

Water Districts

Bailey Spencer RFPD
Coburg RFPD

Dexter RFPD

Eugene RFPD No. 1
Goshen RFPD

Hazeldell Rural Fire District
Junction City RFPD

Lake Creek RFPD

Lane County Fire District #1
Lane Rural Fire/Rescue Dist
Lorane RFPD

Lowell RFPD

Mapleton Fire Department
McKenzie Fire & Rescue
Mohawk Valley RFD
Monroe RFPD

Pleasant Hill RFPD

Santa Clara RFPD

Siuslaw RFPD No. 1

South Lane Co Fire & Rescue
Swisshome Deadwood RFPD
Upper McKenzie RFPD
Willakenzie RFPD

Zumwalt RFPD

Blue River Water District
Glenwood Water District

Heceta Water District Bond
Junction City Water Cont Dist
Marcola Water District

McKenzie Palisades Water Supply
Rainbow Water & Fire District
River Rd Water Cont Dist Sub One
River Road Water District

Row River Water District

Miscellaneous Districts

Fern Ridge Library District
Lane Library District

Port of Siuslaw

River Road Park & Rec District
Siuslaw Public Library Dist
Western Lane Ambulance Dist
Willamalane Park & Rec Dist

Lane County Department of Assessment Taxation

M5 Real Market

Value

64,833,712
509,552,438
232,495,381
153,311,392
559,517,955

70,807,019

1,012,301,331

63,513,907

1,760,447,898
1,123,015,768

66,435,518
237,310,994

98,018,181
937,933,916
415,953,227

23,191,042
423,836,747
830,061,639

1,141,947,818
2,605,301,896

51,457,635
180,606,323
277,416,134
166,954,319

40,137,747
100,592,062
726,361,073

1,201,025,357

46,932,773

11,751,523
464,205,451

55,378,871
625,743,734

60,285,653

1,315,773,495

915,006,172
3,629,813,433

666,713,771
3,019,295,542
3,260,918,467
7,755,378,440

Taxable Value

42,837,480
329,455,354
144,683,756
113,321,881
238,490,483

45,771,609
615,539,908

30,605,338

1,063,949,988
680,950,079

36,386,780
135,706,015

53,154,407
548,404,266
248,844,421

14,696,920
265,000,557
557,655,336
626,993,169

1,558,013,571

23,102,265

94,025,778
161,036,530
101,476,840

17,336,101
49,918,124
376,782,449
709,812,601
21,206,454
7,256,474
312,906,981
37,344,268
399,895,974
35,524,516

740,150,227
525,881,351
1,770,441,425
427,965,067
1,558,558,278
1,616,051,309
3,992,629,532

Taxable Value
(after Urban
Renewal)

42,837,480
305,650,427
144,683,756
113,321,881
238,464,976

45,771,609
615,539,908

30,605,338

1,025,296,061
680,950,079

36,386,780
135,706,015

53,154,407
548,404,266
248,844,421

14,696,920
265,000,557
557,655,336
626,993,169

1,558,013,571

23,102,265

94,025,778
161,036,530
101,476,840

17,336,101
46,403,668
376,782,449
709,812,601
21,206,454
7,256,474
312,906,981
37,344,268
399,895,974
35,524,516

701,438,605
525,881,351
1,748,018,965
427,965,067
1,536,135,818
1,593,628,849
3,955,429,357
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Value Comparisons

2009-10
Taxable Value
M5 Real Market (after Urban

Taxing District Value Taxable Value Renewal)
Urban Renewal Plan Areas

Coburg 59,461,717 39,267,623

Eugene Downtown 442,031,188 154,980,036

Eugene Riverfront 413,537,293 93,553,491

Florence 228,066,040 105,326,270

Springdfield - Glenwood 283,049,006 126,431,659

Springfield - Downtown 346,198,898 140,353,637

Veneta 90,987,145 45,740,514

Non-Levying Districts
Blachly Water Control District
Blue River Park and Rec District
Central Lincoln Peoples Utility District
City of Dunes City
Dearborn Water Control District
Dexter Sanitary District
Emerald People's Utility District
Lane County Metro WW Service District
Le Bleu District
Mapleton Water District
Santa Clara Water District
Shangri La Water District
Westridge Water District
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