## Value Comparisons 2009-10

Taxing District		M5 Real Market Value	Taxable Value	Taxable Value (after Urban Renewal)
Lane County		48,808,187,117	25,628,143,143	25,339,466,871
Lane Community College		48,652,787,224	25,578,955,342	25,290,279,070
Lane Education Service Dist		48,592,351,103	25,538,818,530	25,250,142,258
Linn Benton Lincoln ESD		195,938,045	78,566,892	78,566,892
School Districts				
	Alsea School District Bethel School District Blachly School District Creswell School District Crow Applegate Lorane SD Eugene School District Fern Ridge School District Harrisburg School District Junction City School District Lincoln School District Lowell School District Mapleton School District Marcola School District McKenzie School District Monroe School District Oakridge School District Pleasant Hill School District Siuslaw School District South Lane School District	12,821,775 4,439,394,994 146,209,490 920,070,620 413,789,370 23,752,219,947 1,315,773,495 42,705,338 1,409,111,427 122,680,149 429,880,469 306,282,115 256,206,610 711,494,993 17,730,783 690,552,892 782,198,767 2,993,318,832 2,178,896,783 7,846,950,299	1,584,122 2,669,362,520 47,921,704 528,289,055 205,114,173 11,876,969,923 740,150,227 29,206,262 851,984,700 36,845,958 175,791,916 115,077,228 136,150,684 302,543,774 10,930,550 210,684,089 474,421,197 1,511,179,103 1,191,264,410 4,501,913,827	1,584,122 2,669,362,520 47,921,704 528,289,055 205,114,173 11,665,574,832 701,438,605 29,206,262 851,984,700 36,845,958 175,791,916 115,077,228 136,150,684 302,543,774 10,930,550 210,684,089 474,421,197 1,488,756,643 1,191,264,410 4,485,766,728
Cities	, <b>3</b>	,,,	, ,,-	,,, -
VILIGO VILIGO	City of Coburg City of Cottage Grove City of Creswell City of Eugene City of Florence City of Junction City City of Lowell City of Oakridge City of Springfield City of Veneta City of Westfir	263,281,379 951,337,243 490,034,091 22,560,759,069 1,506,864,026 549,013,341 100,243,333 224,567,255 7,309,497,628 418,486,090 21,369,357	159,769,263 525,779,935 277,872,896 11,633,024,852 782,402,136 313,434,166 50,075,326 123,295,759 3,726,631,985 243,553,273 10,910,377	135,964,336 525,779,935 277,872,896 11,466,487,764 759,979,676 313,434,166 50,075,326 123,295,759 3,692,971,773 204,903,067 10,910,377

## Value Comparisons 2009-10

			Taxable Value				
	M5 Real Market		(after Urban				
Taxing District	Value	Taxable Value	Renewal)				
Rural Fire Protection Districts	04 000 740	40.007.400	40.007.400				
Bailey Spencer RFPD	64,833,712	42,837,480	42,837,480				
Coburg RFPD	509,552,438	329,455,354	305,650,427				
Dexter RFPD	232,495,381	144,683,756	144,683,756				
Eugene RFPD No. 1	153,311,392	113,321,881	113,321,881				
Goshen RFPD	559,517,955	238,490,483	238,464,976				
Hazeldell Rural Fire District	70,807,019	45,771,609	45,771,609				
Junction City RFPD	1,012,301,331	615,539,908	615,539,908				
Lake Creek RFPD	63,513,907	30,605,338	30,605,338				
Lane County Fire District #1	1,760,447,898	1,063,949,988	1,025,296,061				
Lane Rural Fire/Rescue Dist	1,123,015,768	680,950,079	680,950,079				
Lorane RFPD	66,435,518	36,386,780	36,386,780				
Lowell RFPD	237,310,994	135,706,015	135,706,015				
Mapleton Fire Department	98,018,181	53,154,407	53,154,407				
McKenzie Fire & Rescue	937,933,916	548,404,266	548,404,266				
Mohawk Valley RFD	415,953,227	248,844,421	248,844,421				
Monroe RFPD Pleasant Hill RFPD	23,191,042	14,696,920	14,696,920				
Santa Clara RFPD	423,836,747 830,061,639	265,000,557	265,000,557				
Siuslaw RFPD No. 1	1,141,947,818	557,655,336	557,655,336				
South Lane Co Fire & Rescue	2,605,301,896	626,993,169 1,558,013,571	626,993,169				
Swisshome Deadwood RFPD	51,457,635	23,102,265	1,558,013,571 23,102,265				
Upper McKenzie RFPD	180,606,323	94,025,778	94,025,778				
Willakenzie RFPD	277,416,134	161,036,530	161,036,530				
Zumwalt RFPD	166,954,319	101,476,840	101,476,840				
Zumwait Ni F D	100,934,319	101,470,040	101,470,040				
Water Districts							
Blue River Water District	40,137,747	17,336,101	17,336,101				
Glenwood Water District	100,592,062	49,918,124	46,403,668				
Heceta Water District Bond	726,361,073	376,782,449	376,782,449				
Junction City Water Cont Dist	1,201,025,357	709,812,601	709,812,601				
Marcola Water District	46,932,773	21,206,454	21,206,454				
McKenzie Palisades Water Supply	11,751,523	7,256,474	7,256,474				
Rainbow Water & Fire District	464,205,451	312,906,981	312,906,981				
River Rd Water Cont Dist Sub One	55,378,871	37,344,268	37,344,268				
River Road Water District	625,743,734	399,895,974	399,895,974				
Row River Water District	60,285,653	35,524,516	35,524,516				
Miscellaneous Districts							
Fern Ridge Library District	1,315,773,495	740,150,227	701,438,605				
Lane Library District	915,006,172	525,881,351	525,881,351				
Port of Siuslaw	3,629,813,433	1,770,441,425	1,748,018,965				
River Road Park & Rec District	666,713,771	427,965,067	427,965,067				
Siuslaw Public Library Dist	3,019,295,542	1,558,558,278	1,536,135,818				
Western Lane Ambulance Dist	3,260,918,467	1,616,051,309	1,593,628,849				
Willamalane Park & Rec Dist	7,755,378,440	3,992,629,532	3,955,429,357				

## Value Comparisons 2009-10

		M5 Real Market		Taxable Value (after Urban		
Taxing District		Value	Taxable Value	Renewal)		
Urban Renewal Plan Areas						
Cok	ourg	59,461,717	39,267,623			
Eug	gene Downtown	442,031,188	154,980,036			
Eug	gene Riverfront	413,537,293	93,553,491			
Floi	rence	228,066,040	105,326,270			
Spr	ingfield - Glenwood	283,049,006	126,431,659			
Spr	ingfield - Downtown	346,198,898	140,353,637			
Ver	neta	90,987,145	45,740,514			

## **Non-Levying Districts**

Blachly Water Control District
Blue River Park and Rec District
Central Lincoln Peoples Utility District
City of Dunes City
Dearborn Water Control District
Dexter Sanitary District
Emerald People's Utility District
Lane County Metro WW Service District
Le Bleu District
Mapleton Water District
Santa Clara Water District
Shangri La Water District

Westridge Water District